C-24Above prices do not include VAT.  E&OE
A
ut
om
at
io
n
Q2Q1 Q4Q3

System control and supervision
	 – Contact status viewing in simple and small screen display
	 – Possibility to add the micro PLC equipped with LREP00 Modbus to systems integrated on data networks
	    by using Synergy (supervision and energy management software)
Quick control board installation
	 – Fewer number of components
	 – Less wiring with minor number of connections
Repetitiveness
	 – Less errors during panel building
	 – Considerable time saving
Flexibility
	 – Quick correction of abnormal conditions at final testing
	 – Fast changes on control boards
type supply inputs	 outputs	 description
Base units
LRD10RA240 100 - 240 VAC 6	 4	 intelligent relay
LRD20RA240 100 - 240 VAC 12	 8	 intelligent relay
LRD12RD024 24 VDC 8*	 4	 intelligent relay
LRD20RD024 24 VDC 12*	 8	 intelligent relay
LRD20RD012 12 VDC 12*	 8	 intelligent relay
LRD20RD024P1❖ 24 VDC 12*	 8	 intelligent relay
* 2/4 inputs can be analog (0-10 VDC)
❖ With built-in RS485 modbus port
Expansion modules (plug-in)
Inputs and outputs of the base relay unit can be increased with plug-in expansion modules.